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NAME OF MAN — Lexington County, S. C.
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'Open at Proper Tab according to Firvt Letter or Letter* of
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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-249

79-745

79-792

79-1019

79-911

80-750

80-8^2

80-91^

80-963

80-975

81-81

81-478

a.1,-525

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Lindler

LindlJer

Lindler

^in£le_r_uirJ^_

Lineberry

Lemos

Link

Lepley

Lemon

Linthicum

T.pnnard

Lindsay

Ling

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donald Wayne

Lexington , SC

Donnie Heyward

Chapin, S.C.
Jacob Franklin

Leesville, S.C.

_Lai*ej^nce_&lo_n£G

Chapin, SC

Worth Euqene

Columbia, sc

Carlos Roberto

Columbia, SC

Steve Edward

Cavce, SC

Robert David
Cavce, SC

Roger Dale

Lexington r SC

Alpheus Hyatt

Columbia, SC

Ralph Edward

Columbia, SC

Kelven Randolph

Leesville SC

Wee Yet

Columbia SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Blacks ton

Clark

Gantt

chapman

Johnson

Kuryla

Peagler

Franke

Prall

Stoudemire

David

Veal

Liao

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Deborah Thorne

Lexington, SC
Elizabeth Louise

Columbia, S.C.
Catherine Elizabc

Aiken, S.C.

isrelva shealey

Columbia, SC.

Dorothy Yarborox

SAluda,SG

Anne Olga

Columbia, SC

Linda Carol

Cayce, SC

Sandra Kim

Cayoe, SC

Betsy Gay

Lexineton, SC

Svlvia Elizabeth

West Cola, SC

Donna Pax son

Lexingtons SC

Carmen Renee

Columbia SC

Deborah Tsui Fang

Columbia SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

32

26

26

21

[̂ 21
21

37

44

gn 3

51

33
28

27
28

27
21

26

20

38
38

27
28
21

22

26

18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

5 W

w

W

W

W

w

w

B

Chi

ii

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr
Apr
Aug

Aug

Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

OCt

Aug
Aug
Aus
Set)

Sep

_£en
Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Jan
Jan
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Day

3

4
24

24

10
12

5

6

24

^
8

29
2

25

?,9
3

10
13
14

29
30
1

4

16

17

Year

1979
ti

1979

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

IS 80
1980

1980

1930

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
Apr

Sep

Sep

Sep
Sep

Dec

Dec

Aug

Aug

Seu
Sep

Oct
Oct
Oct

Nov

Oct

Nov

Jan
Feb

Jun

Jul

Jun

Jun

!

Day

14
17
8

11

15
21

IS

21

16

1?

V

V

4

14
17
3
20
13
30
2
27

6

17

26

Year

1979
11

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980
1980

1980

1980

1980

19SO

1980

1980

1980

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Dwioht Cannon
Irmo, SC
Rev. Andrew D. Ear

Lexington County,

Rev. Raymond L. Ti
Aiken County, S.C.

Rev.R. Delano Rica

Newberry, SC

Rev. Dwight C. Wes

Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson

T.fi-x-ington. SC

Proffes-sor J. Paul

Ri chl and Countv, SC

Rev. Lonnie Lee

Oak Grove, SC

Rev. Athan M. Aran

West Columbia, SC

Rev. Bob C. Barnes

Richland County, S

REMARKS

Wessinaer

jle

3 • O .

imerman

pd

singer

Probate_Juclge

Franke

:. Sr.
f

j

Rev Roderick D Lewis

Columbia SC

Rev E Wayne Wall ?

Lexington County S1 -


